TECHNICAL CATALOGUE 2026
H
e
a
t
re
co
v

, V
C
B
R
2
0
0
-8
-P
A
Ø2 B
Ø1
Z
W
Ø1 Ø2 A B W Z
VCBR160-8-L 160 75 283 727 107 38
VCBR200-8-L 200 75 283 727 107 38
VCBR160-8-P 160 75 283 727 107 38
VCBR200-8-P 200 75 283 727 107 38
VCBR160-8-L/90 160 90 298 742 119 38
VCBR200-8-L/90 200 90 298 742 119 38
VCBR160-8-P/90 160 90 298 742 119 38
VCBR200-8-P/90 200 90 298 742 119 38
DIMENSIONSAIR FLOW CHARACTERISTICS
VCBR160-8-L VCBR200-8-P/90
V
C